

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	4239-N	O-RING	1
2	N/A	M8x20 DOWEL PIN	2
3	4837	O-RING	2
4	3585C	BEARING HOUSING COVER	1
5	N/A	M10 LOCK WASHER	6
6	N/A	M10x35 BOLT	6
7	N/A	GEARMOTOR	1
8	N/A	M12 LOCK WASHER	4
9	N/A	M12x35 BOLT	4

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:  TOLERANCES  DECIMALS 0.0 ± 0.1 0.00 ± 0.1 0.00 ± 0.05 0.000 ± 0.005  MATERIAL	THIS DRAWING AND ALL IDEAS INCORPORATED IN ITS DESIGN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF UNIBLOC-PUMP, INC. ITS ACCEPTANCE CONSTITUTES AN AGREEMENT THAT IT SHALL BE TREATED AS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT USED FOR NO OTHER PURPOSE THAN TO AID IN ITS CONSTRUCTION, THAT IT IS TO BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST, AND THAT IT IS NOT TO BE DISCLOSED OR COPIED EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED IN WRITING BY UNIBLOC-PUMP, INC.		UNIBLOC® PUMP				
170 C 2100 C		BY	DATE	DWG. TITLE			
FINISH (UNLESS NOTED ON DWG.)	DRAWN	KL	08/30/13	FLANGE MOUNT ASSEMBLY			
	CHECKED						1
WEIGHT	APP'D			SIZE	DWG. NO.		REV. NO.
	SCALE		1:5	501,551,576	D18	59	1
	ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM		RELEASE DATE	AUG. 30, 2013	SHEET 1 OF 3		